
HOLIDAY CALENDAR - TVM - 2022
SL No Date Day Event

1 26-Jan Wednesday Republic Day
2 18-Mar Friday Holi
3 15-Apr Friday Vishu
4 02-May Monday Eid-al- Fitr(**)
5 15-Aug Monday Independence Day
6 07-Sep Wednesday First Onam
7 08-Sep Thursday Thiruvonam
8 04-Oct Tuesday Mahanavami
9 24-Oct Monday Diwali

Holiday which marks in (**) subject to change on sighting of the moon.

HOLIDAY CALENDAR - Pune- 2022
SL No Date Day Event

1 26-Jan Wednesday Republic Day
2 18-Mar Friday Holi
3 15-Apr Friday Good Friday
4 02-May Monday Eid-al- Fitr(**)
5 15-Aug Monday Independence Day
6 31-Aug Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
7 05-Oct Wednesday Dussehra
8 24-Oct Monday Diwali
9 25-Oct Tuesday Bhai Dooj

Holiday which marks in (**) subject to change on sighting of the moon.


